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

List Price: $452,000 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,160 | Year Built: 2000

Before you buy anywhere else, schedule a showing at unit 3408 at the Palazzo to see how the

biggest two bedroom at 1160 total sq ft lives! 3408 is on the top floor with high ceilings and
streaming with sunlight. It also has a priv...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

4560 STRUTFIELD LANE #1102, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2040404 | Status: Active Under Contract i | Unit: 1102

List Price: $384,000 | Days on Market: 55 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 878 | Year Built: 2000

Discover this charming 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom corner Venice unit, offering an abundance of

natural light and a thoughtful layout. Enter through the generously sized foyer, which includes a
convenient in-unit side-by-side washer and...

Listing courtesy of Compass

4550 STRUTFIELD LANE #2108, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2042396 | Status: Active Under Contract @ | Unit: 2108

List Price: $295,000 | Days on Market: 9 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 726 | Year Built: 2000

This sophisticated 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom offers a blend of modern comfort and convenience,

ideally positioned for both privacy and tranquility. Step inside to discover a bright and airy space
filled with natural light, accentuated...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

5607 FILLMORE AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2041804 | Status: Closed e

List PriceT$700,000 Days on Market: 7 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $755,000 | Sold Date: 03/31/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 2,409 | Year Built: 1950

This charming 1-level rambler offers the perfect blend of convenience and privacy on a spacious

.42-acre lot within Alexandria City limits. NEW roof (2017), NEW heat pump (2021), ALL original
windows replaced. A 1999 remodel incr...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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4550 STRUTFIELD LANE #2114, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2041928 | Status: Closed @ | Unit: 2114

List Price: $415,000 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $417,000 | Sold Date: 03/19/2025

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 962 | Year Built: 2000

Gorgeous condo in such a perfectly convenient location. Bright and modern kitchen with granite

countertops and newer stainless steel appliances. Both bathrooms have been recently remodeled
within the last 6 months, updated lightin...

Listing courtesy of RE/MAX Executives

4551 STRUTFIELD LANE #4307, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2043840 | Status: Pending i | Unit: 4307

List Price: $297,700 | Days on Market: 3 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 726 | Year Built: 2000

Open House Cancelled - Contract Accepted

Rare Opportunity: 1BR/1BA Condo at Palazzo at Park Center

Experience the perfect blend of convenience and low-maintenance living in this beautifully
appointed 1-...

Listing courtesy of CENTURY 21 New Millennium

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, butnotbelimited to,countyrecords andtheMultiple Listing Service, and it
may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal
verification. ©2025 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker andtheColdwell Banker logosare trademarksofColdwell Banker Real Estate
LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are ownedby asubsidiary ofAnywhere AdvisorsLLC and franchised
offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supportstheprinciplesoftheFairHousingAct and the Equal
Opportunity Act. A&
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